
SNOW ACTIVITIES PACKAGES

WINTER

2025



KIDS PACKAGE

HOLIDAY PACKAGES

DAYTRIPPER PACKAGES

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

PACKAGE

SKI
SCHOOL

SKI
SCHOOL

SKI
SCHOOL SNOW PASS

SNOW PASS

SNOW PASS

RENTAL

RENTAL

RENTAL

BUMBOARDING

BUMBOARDING

BUMBOARDING

TUBING
RUNS

TUBING
RUNS

TUBING
RUNS

ADULTS &
TEENS

ADULTS &
TEENS

ADULTS &
TEENS

KIDS &
YOUTH

KIDS &
YOUTH

KIDS &
YOUTH

DESCRIPTION

    DESCRIPTION
 
If you are at Afriski just for the day, have
limited time but want to experience the
thrill of skiing, this package is for you .

DESCRIPTION

YOU
SAVE

YOU
SAVE

YOU
SAVE

YOU
SAVE

YOU
SAVE

NORMAL
RATES

YOU
SAVE

YOU
SAVE

YOU
SAVE

YOU
SAVE

CHILD

CHILD

ADULT

CHILD

ADULT

CHILD

Day 
Can Ski

ADULT 

CHILD

KIDS PUDI
PREMIUM
PACKAGE

Bambini (4 - 6)
Pudi (6 - 12)

5 Day Pudi Snow Fun

CHILD

Day 
Learn To
Ski

Learn to Ski/
Board 1 Day

KIDS 1 DAY 
PUDI SNOW 

FUN
Bambini (4 - 6)
Pudi (6 - 12)

Can Ski/Board

Bambini Snowfun
package
(4+ Years)

ADULT

CHILD
Yeti 
Premium
Snow 
Package 5 
Days

ADULT

Weekend
Snow
Package 
4 Days

ADULT

N/A

400,00

1 Day

N/A

500,00

400,00

N/A

2500,00

8 x 2 hrs
group
lessons.
4 days

3200,00

2 Hours

5 x 2Hr
Lessons 
3 Days

5 x 2Hr
Lessons
3 Days

2500,00

2 x 2Hr
Lessons 
1 Day

1000,00

  800,00

500,00

500,00

2500,00

1 Day

1 Day

2600,00

3250,00

2500,00

3250,00

5 Days

1 Day

650,00

500,00

1 Day

650,00

500,00

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

4 Days

450,00

450,00

2250,00

1 Day

1 Day

5 Days

2750,00

2250,00

2 750,00

1 Day

550,00

450,00

1 Day

550,00

450,00

2750,00

2250,00

2200,00

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

4 Days

150,00

150,00

750,00

150,00

150,00

1 Hour

1 Hour

150,00

150,00

1 Hour

150,00

150,00

Unlimited

1 Hour per
day.

EVERYDAY 

1 Hour.
ANY 1
DAY

150,00

150,00

1 Hour.
ANY 1 
DAY 

150,00

150,00

1 Hour.
ANY 1 
DAY 

1 Hour.
ANY ONE DAY 

150,00

750,00

150,00

4 Runs

150,00

150,00

150,00

150,00
150,00

300,00

4 Runs

4 Runs

N/A

4 Runs

150,00

150,00

4 Runs

150,00

150,00

4 Runs.
EVERYDAY

4 Runs

4 Runs.
ANY 2
DAYS 

N/A                       4250,00

N/A                       1350,00

1300,00                1000,00

3750,00               3250,00

3250,00              2750,00

4750,00

2000,00

1100,00

1500,00

8950,00

6300,00

7300,00

7600,00

750,00

1150,00

1650,00

9450,00

1250,00

1650,00

     800,00

5850,00

5050,00

325,00 half
day option

Includes Snow Pass and Rental

SEE KIDS PACKAGES FOR PUDI CLUB

This all inclusive package is ideal for
the adventurous first time skier or
snowboarder who wants the full snow
experience. Includes Ski School, 
4 Days of Snow Pass, Equipment
Rental, Tubing / Bumboarding and
memories to last a lifetime.

The same as our awesome 4 Days Snow Fun
Package, but for one day only. Ski Equipment
and Ski Lessons for one day with Snow Pass. A
Lesson and Lunch. Access to Pudi daycare for
any length of time. 4x Tubing and 1hr
Bumboarding included. It’s the perfect, all
inclusive one day kiddies experience! We can't
guarantee that they’ll go home when done🤩 

Ideal package for the perfect, all inclusive
kiddies experience. It includes all snow
activities. 4 Days of Fun on the Snow, Ski
Equipment Rental and Daily  Ski Lessons with
Snow Pass.

Lunch every day with access to daycare at
any time and for any length of time. 4 x
Tubing and 1 hour  of Bumboarding per day .

Includes : 1-Day Snow Pass; Equipment
rental; 2 Hour Group Lesson, 4 Tubing Runs
and 1 Hour of Bumboarding.

Come early - Group Lessons start at 10am

SEE KIDS PACKAGES FOR PUDI CLUB

If you’re at Afriski just for the day, already
know how to ski but with limited time to get
your ski fix, this package is perfect for you.

Includes 1-Day Snow Pass, Equipment Rental
of Ski’s or a Snowboard 

SEE KIDS PACKAGES FOR PUDI CLUB

This all inclusive package is for the
experienced Skier /  Snowboarder
who doesn't need lessons. Howeve, feel free
to book private lessons to progress your
skills.

All inclusive package ideal for first time
Skiers/ Snowboarders. Includes Snow Pass
and Rentral for 5 Days; 1-day Group Lessons
(2x 2hr lessons); 4 Tubing Runs and 1 hr
Bumboarding

NORMAL
RATES

NORMAL
RATES

NORMAL
RATES

NORMAL
RATES

NORMAL
RATES

NORMAL
RATES

NORMAL
RATES

NORMAL
RATES

SEE KIDS PACKAGES FOR PUDI CLUB

Only a snowfun experience, including
indoor and outdoor activities. There is
no skiing in this package. Activities:
unlimited supervised tubing &
bumboarding, games, snow fun and
indoor activities. Lunch included in full
day package. Half day package
available from 09:00-12:00 or 13:00-
16:00

This all inclusive package is ideal for
the adventurous first time skier or
snowboarder who wants the full snow
experience. Includes Ski School, 
4 Days of Snow Pass, Equipment Rental,
Tubing / Bumboarding and memories
to last a lifetime.

4500,00 N/A

N/A

3250,00

2500,00



GROUP LESSONS

PRIVATE LESSONS PRIVATE LESSONS

SKI SCHOOL PACKAGES WINTER 2025
MOUNTAIN SKI AND SNOWBOARD SCHOOL

Start times: AM 10h00 - 12h00 
                        PM 14h00 - 16h00 
For safety reasons, we have to
insist that all beginners take at
least 1 x 4 hour or 2 x 2 hour
introductory lessons. 
Training to develop a proper
technique, will keep you (and
other skiers) safe, and make your
time on the slopes even more
rewarding and fun. We offer
group lessons at both beginner
and intermediate levels.

Start times: AM 09h00 - 10h00 
                        PM 13h00 - 14h00.
From Ages 3+ Please note, only kiddos
that are able to walk properly & have
control of their balance can be
accepted.
Private lessons (max 3 people) are
available for more personalized
tuition, depending on availability.

R450 PER HOUR

KIDS & ADULTS & 
YOUTH                TEENS  
6 - 12 YEARS 13 + YEARS

2 day -  
2 hours
1 day - 
4 hours

375                         495                       

700550

Rates exclude Snow Pass and Equipment Rental

RACE
CAMP

GATE 
SETUP

FRESH
TRACKS

CARVING
CLINIC

PARALLEL
SKIING
CLINIC

FREESTYLE
CAMP 750

Start times: 10h00 - 12h00 & 14h00 - 16h00

Advanced lessons for intermediate and
expert skiiers, and snowboarders.

Helmets compulsory!

Assessment will be done by Ski School to 
determine your skill's level before
participation.

Advanced: Learn
progression on jumps,
boxes and rails.
Free Afriski T-Shirt on 
completion.
Intermediate: (min 2 Pax)
Progression on parallel
skiing, long and short 
turns & pole planting. 

Advanced:
Improve carving and
riding.
  
Intermediate:
Early morning skiing / 
snowboarding (max 20
Pax) Main slope only

Advanced:
Setting up race course fee.
Race with instructor.

Advanced: Setting up race
course fee. No instructor.

700

 
2500

700

150

 
2250


