



# YOUR MOUNTAIN KINGDOM PLAYGROUND

### **DAYTRIPPER PACKAGES**

	PACKAGE	SKI SCHOOL	SNOW PASS	RENTAL	BUMBOARDING	TUBING RUNS	ADULTS & TEENS	KIDS & YOUTH	DESCRIPTION
YOU SAVE	Day Learn To Ski	2 Hours	1 Day	1 Day	1 Hour	4 Runs	1300,00	1000,00	If you are at Afriski just for the day, have limited time but want to experience the thrill of sking, this package is for you. Includes: 1-Day Snow Pass; Equipment rental; 2 Hour Group Lesson, 4 Tubing Runs and 1 Hour of Bumboarding.
NORMAL RATES	ADULT	500,00	650,00	550,00	150,00	150,00	2000,00		Come early - Group Lessons start at 10am
	CHILD	400,00	500,00	450,00	150,00	150,00		1650,00	SEE KIDS PACKAGES FOR PUDI CLUB
YOU SAVE	Day Can Ski	N/A	1 Day	1 Day	1 Hour	4 Runs	1100,00	800,00	If you're at Afriski just for the day, already know how to ski but with limited time to get your ski fix, this package is perfect for you.
NORMAL RATES	ADULT		650,00	550,00	150,00	150,00	1500,00		Includes 1-Day Snow Pass, Equipment Rental of Ski's or a Snowboard
	CHILD		500,00	450,00	150,00	150,00		1250,00	SEE KIDS PACKAGES FOR PUDI CLUB

### **HOLIDAY PACKAGES**

	PACKAGE	SKI SCHOOL	SNOW PASS	RENTAL	BUMBOARDING	TUBING RUNS	ADULTS & TEENS	KIDS & YOUTH	DESCRIPTION
YOU SAVE	Learn to Ski Board 1 Day		5 Days	5 Days	1 Hour. ANY 1 DAY	4 Runs	3750,00	3250,00	All inclusive package ideal for first time Skiers/ Snowboarders. Includes Snow Pass and Rentral for 5 Days; 1-day Group Lessons (2x 2hr lessons); 4 Tubing Runs and 1 hr Bumboarding
NORMAL	ADULT	1000,00	3250,00	2750,00	150,00	150,00	7300,00		
RATES	CHILD	800,00	2500,00	2250,00	150,00	150,00		5850,00	////
YOU SAVE	Can Ski/Boar	d N/A	5 Days	5 Days	1 Hour. ANY 1 DAY	N/A	3250,00	2750,00	This all inclusive package is for the experienced Skier / Snowboarder who doesn't need lessons. Howeve, feel free to book private lessons to progress your skills.
NORMAL RATES	ADULT		3250,00	2750,00	150,00	150,00	6300,00		Includes Snow Pass and Rental
	CHILD		2500,00	2250,00	150,00	150,00		5050,00	SEE KIDS PACKAGES FOR PUDI CLUB
YOU SAVE	Yeti Premium Snow Package 5 Days	5 x 2Hr Lessons 3 Days	5 Days	5 Days	1 Hour. ANY 1 DAY	4 Runs. ANY 2 DAYS	4750,00	N/A	This all inclusive package is ideal for the adventurous first time skier or snowboarder who wants the full snow experience. Includes Ski School, 4 Days of Snow Pass, Equipment Rental, Tubing / Bumboarding and memories to last a lifetime.
NORMAL	ADULT	2500,00	3250,00	2 750,00	150,00	300,00	8950,00		
YOU SAVE	Weekend Snow Package 4 Days	5 x 2Hr Lessons 3 Days	4 Days	4 Days	1 Hour. ANY ONE DAY	4 Runs	4500,00	N/A	This all inclusive package is ideal for the adventurous first time skier or snowboarder who wants the full snov experience. Includes Ski School, 4 Days of Snow Pass, Equipment Rent Tubing / Bumboarding and memories
	ADULT	2500.00	2600.00	2200.00	150.00	150.00	7600.00		to last a lifetime.
NORMAL RATES	1.502.		2000,00		150,00	130,00	7555,55		

## **KIDS PACKAGE**

	PACKAGE	SKI SCHOOL	SNOW PASS	RENTAL	BUMBOARDING	TUBING RUNS	ADULTS & TEENS	KIDS & YOUTH	DESCRIPTION
YOU SAVE	KIDS PUDI PREMIUM PACKAGE Bambini (4 - 6) Pudi (6 - 12) 5 Day Pudi Snow Fu	8 x 2 hrs group lessons. 4 days	5 Days	5 Days	1 Hour per day. EVERYDAY	4 Runs. EVERYDAY	N/A	4250,00	Ideal package for the perfect, all inclusive kiddies experience. It includes all snow activities. 4 Days of Fun on the Snow, Ski Equipment Rental and Daily Ski Lessons with Snow Pass.  Lunch every day with access to daycare at any time and for any length of time. 4 x Tubing and 1 hour of Bumboarding per day.
NORMAL RATES	CHILD	3200,00	2500,00	2250,00	750,00	750,00		9450,00	
YOU SAVE	KIDS 1 DAY PUDI SNOW FUN Bambini (4 - 6) Pudi (6 - 12)	1 Day	1 Day	1 Day	1 Hour	4 Runs	N/A	1350,00	The same as our awesome 4 Days Snow Fun Package, but for one day only. Ski Equipment and Ski Lessons for one day with Snow Pass. A Lesson and Lunch. Access to Pudi daycare for any length of time. 4x Tubling and 1hr Bumboarding included. It's the perfect, all inclusive one day kiddies experience! We can't guarantee that they'll go home when done
NORMAL RATES	CHILD	400,00	500,00	450,00	150,00	150,00		1650,00	SEE KIDS PACKAGES FOR PUDI CLUB
YOU SAVE	Bambini Snowfu package (4+ Years)	in N/A	1 Day	1 Day	Unlimited	4 Runs	750,00	325,00 half day option	Only a snowfun experience, including indoor and outdoor activities. There is no skiing in this package. Activities: unlimited supervised tubing & bumboarding, games, snow fun and indoor activities. Lunch included in full day package. Half day package available from 09:00-12:00 or 13:00-16:00
NORMAL RATES	CHILD		500,00	450,00	150,00	150,00		1150,00	

# SKI SCHOOL PACKAGES WINTER 2025 MOUNTAIN SKI AND SNOWBOARD SCHOOL

### **PRIVATE LESSONS**

Start times: AM 09h00 - 10h00 PM 13h00 - 14h00.

From Ages 3+ Please note, only kiddos that are able to walk properly & have control of their balance can be accepted.

Private lessons (max 3 people) are available for more personalized tuition, depending on availability.

**R450 PER HOUR** 

#### **GROUP LESSONS**

Start times: AM 10h00 - 12h00
PM 14h00 - 16h00
For safety reasons, we have to insist that all beginners take at least 1 x 4 hour or 2 x 2 hour introductory lessons.
Training to develop a proper technique, will keep you (and other skiers) safe, and make your time on the slopes even more rewarding and fun. We offer group lessons at both beginner and intermediate levels.

	KIDS & YOUTH 6 - 12 YEARS	ADULTS & TEENS 13 + YEARS
2 day - 2 hours	375	495
1 day - 4 hours	550	700

**Rates exclude Snow Pass and Equipment Rental** 

### **PRIVATE LESSONS**

Start times: 10h00 - 12h00 & 14h00 - 16h00

Advanced lessons for intermediate and expert skiiers, and snowboarders.

Helmets compulsory!

Assessment will be done by Ski School to determine your skill's level before participation.

,,,,		
FREESTYLE CAMP	750	Advanced: Learn progression on jumps, boxes and rails. Free Afriski T-Shirt on completion.
PARALLEL SKIING CLINIC	700	Intermediate: (min 2 Pax) Progression on parallel skiing, long and short turns & pole planting.
CARVING CLINIC	700	Advanced: Improve carving and riding.
FRESH TRACKS	150	Intermediate: Early morning skiing / snowboarding (max 20 Pax) Main slope only
RACE CAMP	2500	Advanced: Setting up race course fee. Race with instructor.
GATE SETUP	2250	Advanced: Setting up race course fee. No instructor.



YOUR MOUNTAIN KINGDOM PLAYGROUND

